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BRTalEne &K

##%& /Company

I—> 12 ME /Agent

SE#ES /AR No.

™
ANA

CROWNE PLAZA INTERIM INVOICE

ANIHG°HOTEL
TOYAMA

ZEak /Arrival

< Hi % /Departure

A% /No. of guest

EZE%S /Room No.

XN\ -&= [Priority Club No.
B#A%E S /Folio No.

83 /Cashier

A’ - [Page No.

11-15-22
11-16-22
1

1712

660552
Front 113
1 0of 1

11-15-22

11-15-22

11-15-22

11-15-22
11-15-22

BE wHE ATEA
Description Referene e
=8 Sagayama Hiroshi #1802=>Fujiwara 9,435
Masanobu #1712
=8 Morishita Tsuneo #1815=>Fujiwara 9,435
Masanobu #1712
=8 Matsui Michinobu #1714=>Fujiwara 9,435
Masanobu #1712
=26 9,435
RBe 37,740
&8 Total 37,740 37,740
Z A< ¥/Total Amount 37,740
8%33 7 F/Amount include 8% tax 0
10% 5} R & F/Amount include 10% tax 37,740

EEHBENRBRTY
(*) = Reduced 8% tax is applied

REZOMRECSTIUORENBRENZVOCAKL. LREA, 2HELGTOMORGH L
SOBREO—BELGLEEBMTIBE. EANRELERSEARLET.

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event
that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these

charges.

ZRE
Signature

ANA Crowne Plaza Toyama
T +81-76-495-1111 F +81-76-495-1155 www.anacrowneplaza-toyama.jp
2-3 Otemachi, Toyama-shi, Toyama, 930-0084, Japan

ANAZ SOV 59 RTIEL
T 076-495-1111 F 076-495-1155 www.anacrowneplaza-toyama,jp
T930-0084 EILRE LT AFH-3
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